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[OeHb: cpepa
Hepens:
CesoH:
BoapacTtHas rpynna: 12 net v craplue
3aBTpak
Muwesble B-Ba, I SHepr. ButamuHbl, Mr MwuHepaneHble B-8a, Mr

LEHHOCTb, Bil B2l c| A| E Ca P| Mg| Fe K]1(mxkr)
KKan.

Bec]
nopumu,
i

Ne {HaumeHoBaHue|
peujbniopa

Lena,

P|Benku[>Xupbi|Yrnesoabl Se

(mKr) (Mmkr)

Macrno
401|(nopumsimu) 10.00 | 6.00 | 0.08 | 8.25 0.08 74.80 |0.00]0.01|0.00]0.04]0.10]0.15| 2.40 | 3.00 | 0.00|0.02] 1.50 |0.00|0.10]0.00
M_14
Kawa
MOMOYHaRA
717|nweHHasn ¢ 210.00 |15.07] 8.74 |12.49| 43.87 320.30 [0.19]0.15/1.30]0.06/0.25]| 0.20]134.54]|207.40|54.94|1.46|245.00|11.25| 3.450.02
macnom 200/10
M_173

Xneb
NLUEHUYHBINA

505, Eg’;ﬁ:ﬂw 100.00 |23.73| 0.40 | 0.30 | 9.50 4200 |0.02]0.03l5.000.00]0.40] 0.00| 19.00 | 16.00 |12.00/2.30]155.00] 1.00 |0.10{0.01
Yainc

so7lwpyrrossm | 200.00(7.34| 054 [ 0.10| 858 | 33.00 [0.00]0.00[1.380.00]0.00]0.00] 0.00 | 0.00 |0.000.00| 0.00 {0.00 {0.00{0.00
COKOM

569 40.00 | 3.48|3.04 | 0.32 | 19.44 95.20 |0.04/0.01/0.00{0.00{0.04|0.00| 8.00 | 26.00 | 5.60 |0.44| 0.00 |1.28|2.400.00

Ob6epn,
Bec] MNuwesble B-Ba, I OHepr. ButamuHbl, Mr MuHepanbHble B-Ba, Mr

LleHa,
noleVM; P|BenkupXupei|Yrnesoas! ue:::;m' B1| B2 C| A Ca P| Mg| Fe K] I(mkr)

Ne |HaumeHosaHue|

pev6niona Se

(mKr)

m

(mKr)

Canar u3
731|kBaLLeHHON 150.00 |23.64| 2.40 | 7.49 11.52 125.08 0.03/0.03|37.95|0.00]3.45/0.00]62.97| 46.37 |21.54]0.85| 21.90 | 0.45 | 0.080.00
kanyctel M_47
Cync
MakapOHHbIMWA
n3nenuaMu
M_111
Kotnetbl
PuiBHLIS © 100.00 |16.42] 7.23 | 5.02| 1095 | 11876 |0.06]0.04] 0.62 |0.03|2.54]0.03}45.26]102.07| 8.82 [0.40| 37.53 | 2.62 | 1.000.00
coycom 50/50
M_234
Mope
706|kapTodensHoe | 230.00 |14.22] 4.88 | 12.59 30.29 253.42 |0.21]0.18| 7.96 |0.26]0.33|0.22|57.94|126.86[42.55| 1.52|888.20|12.94] 1.61]0.01
200rp_312
KomnoTt u3
755|4epHocnuea 200.00] 8.31 ]| 0.34 | 0.00 | 23.65 9281 |0.00]0.01] 0.45 |0.00J0.27]0.00]11.89] 12.33 |15.16{0.45]|128.39| 0.08 |0.040.00
M_348
Xne6
JapHuLKuiA

48!

[4)]

250.00| 3.31|2.28 | 5.02 | 15.66 118.02 |0.04]0.02| 0.94 |0.20|2.57|0.00] 9.90 | 29.75 | 9.09 [0.50| 41.00 | 1.10 | 0.060.00

73

N

851 50.00 | 3.55| 3.40 | 0.65| 20.35 122.50 |0.03]0.00] 0.00 |0.00{0.00]0.00] 5.25 | 23.70 | 7.05 |0.58| 0.00 | 0.00|0.00]0.00
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